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This schedule is subject to change.

ACC  Accounting

ACC 210   001 Principles of Accounting 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMWF

Session:

SYKES 220 Burke

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ACC 210   002 Principles of Accounting 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

SYKES 28 Reppenhagen

15Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ACC 210   003 Principles of Accounting 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 032 Burke

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ACC 308   001 Intermediate Accounting II 3 11:50 AM 01:05 PMTR

Session:

DANA 302 Reppenhagen

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ACC 315   001 Federal Income Taxation I 3 01:45 PM 03:00 PMTR

Session:

MCEWN 110 Baker

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ACC 413   001 Auditing 3 02:30 PM 03:40 PMMW

Session:

DANA 214 Burke

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ACC 453   001 Topics in Accounting 3 11:50 AM 01:05 PMTR

Session:

SYKES 224 Baker

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ARH Art-History

ARH 201   001 Faith vs Humanism 4 03:50 PM 05:35 PMMW

Session:

MCEWN 108 Pastryk

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ARH 203   001 Rise of Modernism 4 01:45 PM 03:30 PMTR

Session:

MCEWN 108 Pastryk

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ARH 400   001 Creative Literacy 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

SBG 101 Challons-Lipton

-2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ARH 403   001 Senior Capstone II 2 09:00 AM 10:45 AMW

Session:

SBG 101 Challons-Lipton

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ARH 405   001 Gallery Practicum Hybrid Course 2 11:50 AM 01:00 PMF

Session:

SBG 101 Challons-Lipton

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ARL Art-Leadership

ARL 200   001 Intro Arts Management and Business 4 03:50 PM 05:35 PMMW

Session:

SBG 221 Stenglein

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ARL 202   001 Arts Development 4 06:00 PM 07:45 PMMW

Session:

SBG 221 Stenglein

7Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ARL 402   001 Senior Capstone II 2 09:00 AM 10:45 AMW

Session:

SBG 101 Challons-Lipton

7Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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ARS Art-Studio

ARS 100   001 Foundations of Art and Design Course fee applies. 4 06:00 PM 08:30 PMTR

Session:

TILLT 102 Gerwin

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ARS 100   002 Foundations of Art and Design 4 08:00 AM 10:30 AMTR

Session:

TILLT 102 Edwards

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ARS 200   001 Ceramics Course fee applies. 4 11:50 AM 02:20 PMTR

Session:

TILLT 102 Gerwin

7Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ARS 301   001 Painting Course fee applies. 4 02:30 PM 05:00 PMMW

Session:

SBG 310 Johnson

-1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ARS 400   001 Adv Studio: Adv Painting/Drawing Course fee applies. 4 11:50 AM 02:20 PMMW

Session:

SBG 310 Johnson

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ARS 402   001 Senior Capstone II Course fee applies. 2 08:00 AM 09:45 AMT

Session:

SBG 311 Gerwin

6Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ARS 405   001 Studio Assistant 2-4 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BIO Biology
Laboratory courses MUST be taken with lecture. See www.queens.edu/admissions-aid/tuition-scholarship-aid

BIO 120  L 001 Microbiology for Health Professions 4 08:00 AM 10:30 AMR

Session:

RSH 207 Sipprell

-1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

Course fee applies. 4 08:00 AM 10:30 AMT

Session:

RSH 207 Sipprell

-1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BIO 120  L 002 Microbiology for Health Professions 4 08:00 AM 10:30 AMM

Session:

RSH 204 Carter

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

4 08:00 AM 10:30 AMW

Session:

RSH 207 Carter

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BIO 202  L 001 Biodiversity & Ecology Foundations Course fee applies. 4 11:50 AM 02:20 PMM

Session:

RSH 204 McEntire

-2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

4 11:50 AM 02:20 PMW

Session:

RSH 204 McEntire

-2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BIO 202  L 002 Biodiversity & Ecology Foundations Course fee applies. 4 09:55 AM 12:25 PMT

Session:

RSH 204 Thomas

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

4 09:55 AM 12:25 PMR

Session:

RSH 204 Thomas

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BIO 214  L 001 Human Anatomy and Physiology II Course fee applies. 4 08:00 AM 10:30 AMM

Session:

RSH 011 Walsh

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

4 08:00 AM 10:30 AMW

Session:

RSH 011 Walsh

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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BIO Biology
Laboratory courses MUST be taken with lecture. See www.queens.edu/admissions-aid/tuition-scholarship-aid

BIO 214  L 002 Human Anatomy and Physiology II 4 08:00 AM 10:30 AMT

Session:

RSH 011 Cabezas

11Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

Course fee applies 4 08:00 AM 10:30 AMR

Session:

RSH 011 Cabezas

11Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BIO 214  L 003 Human Anatomy and Physiology II Course fee applies. 4 11:50 AM 02:20 PMM

Session:

RSH 011 Walsh

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

Course fee applies 4 11:50 AM 02:20 PMW

Session:

RSH 011 Walsh

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BIO 214  L 004 Human Anatomy and Physiology II Course fee applies. 4 11:50 AM 02:20 PMT

Session:

RSH 011 Cabezas

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

Course fee applies 4 11:50 AM 02:20 PMR

Session:

RSH 011 Cabezas

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BIO 303  L 001 Foundations of Genetics Course fee applies. 4 08:00 AM 10:30 AMT

Session:

RSH 210 Katsanos

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

4 08:00 AM 10:30 AMR

Session:

RSH 108 Katsanos

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BIO 303  L 002 Foundations of Genetics Course fee applies. 4 11:50 AM 02:20 PMT

Session:

RSH 210 Easterwood

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

4 11:50 AM 02:20 PMR

Session:

RSH 108 Easterwood

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BIO 303  L 003 Foundations of Genetics Course fee applies. 4 11:50 AM 02:20 PMW

Session:

RSH 210 Katsanos

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

4 11:50 AM 02:20 PMM

Session:

RSH 108 Katsanos

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BIO 321  L 001 Animal Behavior 4 01:10 PM 03:30 PMT

Session:

RSH 204 Thomas

-1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

Course fee applies. 4 01:10 PM 03:30 PMR

Session:

RSH 204 Thomas

-1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BIO 331  L 001 Cell Biology Course fee applies 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

RSH 212 Koplas

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

4 08:00 AM 09:45 AMT

Session:

RSH 212 Koplas

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BIO 390   001 Biology Lab Assistant 1 -To be arranged

Session:Permission of Instructor Required

Koplas

7Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BIO 398   001 Queens in Iceland 1-4 03:50 PM 05:05 PMMW

Session:

RSH 217 Koplas / Einarsson

6Av. Seats:1/12/2026 4/27/2026
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BIO Biology
Laboratory courses MUST be taken with lecture. See www.queens.edu/admissions-aid/tuition-scholarship-aid

BIO 403   001 Research Seminar 4 -To be arranged

Session:

McEntire

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BIO 410   001 Independent Study 1-4 -To be arranged

Session:

McEntire

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BIO 416  L 001 Topics: Advanced GIS Course fee applies. 4 02:30 PM 04:35 PMM

Session:

**CANCELLED** Carter

15Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

4 02:30 PM 04:35 PMW

Session:

**CANCELLED** Carter

15Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS Business Administration

BUS 101   001 Intro to Business 3 11:50 AM 01:05 PMTR

Session:

MCEWN 210 Evivie

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS 101   002 Introduction to Business Hybrid Course 3 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMW

Session:

SYKES 222 Berka

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS 101   003 Intro to Business Hybrid Course 3 01:10 PM 02:20 PMMW

Session:

SYKES 222 Berka

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS 110   001 Fundamentals of Excel Online Course 1 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Burke

-1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS 218   001 Business Communications 3 09:55 AM 11:10 AMTR

Session:

MCEWN 201 Evivie

-1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS 218   002 Business Communications 3 01:45 PM 03:00 PMTR

Session:

MCEWN 201 Evivie

-2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS 218   003 Business Communication 3 06:00 PM 08:30 PMT

Session:

SYKES 226 Shoff

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS 225   001 Managing Information and DatabasesCourse fee applies 3 08:00 AM 09:10 AMMW

Session:

SYKES 226 Dougherty

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS 225   002 Managing Information and Databases 3 06:00 PM 08:30 PMR

Session:

DANA 202 Eldridge

-3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS 272   001 Personal Financial Planning Hybrid Course 3 06:00 PM 08:30 PMT

Session:

MCEWN 114 Walton

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS 300   001 Business Law and Ethics 3 11:50 AM 01:05 PMTR

Session:

WEB WEB Foster

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS 300   002 Business Law and Ethics 3 06:00 PM 08:30 PMT

Session:

WEB WEB Foster

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS 310   001 Business Analytics 3 09:55 AM 11:00 AMTR

Session:

DANA 312 Grannan

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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BUS Business Administration

BUS 310   002 Business Analytics 3 11:50 AM 01:05 PMTR

Session:

DANA 312 Grannan

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS 350   001 Operations/Supply Chain Mgmt Course fee applies 3 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMW

Session:

DANA 214 Barzuna Hidalgo

-2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS 360   001 Business Law: Current Issues 3 09:55 AM 11:10 AMTR

Session:

WEB WEB Foster

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS 365   001 International Business 3 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMW

Session:

SYKES 226 Schneider

-1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS 375   001 Databases-Data Analytics/Visual 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMW

Session:

WEB WEB Waller

15Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS 485   001 Strategic Management Course fee applies 3 01:10 PM 02:20 PMMW

Session:

SYKES 226 Schneider

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS 490   001 BA Capstone 3 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMW

Session:

SYKES 226 Schneider

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS 492   001 Topics in Business 1-3 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMWF

Session:

DANA 105A Harper

12Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS 492   002 Topics in Business 1-3 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:

DANA 105A Harper

11Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

BUS 495   001 Independent Research/Study 1-3 -To be arranged

Session:

Schneider

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CDA Computer & Data Analytics

CDA 101   001 Intro to Data Analytics 2 01:10 PM 02:50 PMW

Session:

DANA 312 Einarsson

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CDA 250   001 Comp Programming for Data Analytics 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

LIBRY 108 Michalewicz

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CDA 250   002 Comp Programming for Data Analytics 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

SYKES 222 Michalewicz

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CDA 250   003 Comp Programming for Data Analytics 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:

DANA 312 Wrenn

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CDA 340   001 Analytics Models 4 01:10 PM 02:20 PMMWF

Session:

RSH 217 Carter

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CDA 350   001 Databases-Data Analytics/Visual 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMWF

Session:

WEB WEB Waller

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CDA 490   001 Capstone-Senior Seminar 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 204 Einarsson

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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CHM Chemistry
Check www.queens.edu/admissions-aid/tuition-scholarship-aid/docs/academic-fees-2019-20.pdf for lab fees.

CHM 112   001 General Chemistry II 3 08:00 AM 09:10 AMMW

Session:

RSH 217 Clifton

-2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CHM 112   002 General Chemistry II 3 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMW

Session:

RSH 217 Clifton

-1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CHM 112   003 General Chemistry II 3 10:30 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

RSH 217 McIntosh

6Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CHM 112  L 001 General Chemistry II Laboratory Course fee applies 1 01:45 PM 04:15 PMT

Session:

RSH 312 McIntosh

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CHM 112  L 002 General Chemistry II Laboratory Course fee applies 1 01:45 PM 04:15 PMR

Session:

RSH 312 Gaul

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CHM 112  L 003 General Chemistry II Laboratory Course fee applies 1 01:30 PM 04:00 PMW

Session:

RSH 312 McIntosh

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CHM 112  L 004 General Chemistry II Laboratory 1 08:00 AM 10:20 AMW

Session:

RSH 312 McIntosh

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CHM 300   001 Investigations in Chemistry 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

RSH 003 Guth-Metzler

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CHM 304   001 Organic Chemistry II 3 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMW

Session:

RSH 217 Acheson

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CHM 304  L 001 Organic Chemistry II Laboratory Course fee applies 1 01:30 PM 04:00 PMM

Session:

RSH 310 Acheson

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CHM 304  L 002 Organic Chemistry II Laboratory 1 01:30 PM 04:00 PMW

Session:

RSH 310 Acheson

6Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CHM 311   001 Foundations of Biochemistry 3 08:00 AM 09:15 AMMW

Session:

RSH 215 Guth-Metzler

-6Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CHM 311  L 001 Foundations of Biochemistry Lab 1 01:30 PM 04:00 PMW

Session:

RSH 212 Guth-Metzler

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CHM 340  L 001 Topics in Chemistry Hybrid Course 4 08:00 AM 09:45 AMT

Session:

RSH 102 McIntosh

11Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

4 08:00 AM 09:45 AMR

Session:

RSH 102 McIntosh

11Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CHM 390  L 001 Topical Chemistry Research 2 01:45 PM 03:25 PMT

Session:

RSH 212 Guth-Metzler

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CHM 391   001 Chemistry Lab Assistant 1 -To be arranged

Session:Permission of Instructor Required

Clifton

7Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CHM 398   001 Queens in Iceland 1-4 03:50 PM 05:05 PMMW

Session:

RSH 217 Koplas / Einarsson

17Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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CHM Chemistry
Check www.queens.edu/admissions-aid/tuition-scholarship-aid/docs/academic-fees-2019-20.pdf for lab fees.

CHM 490  L 001 Chemistry Research 2-4 -To be arranged

Session:

Guth-Metzler

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

COM Communication

COM 100   001 Public Speaking 4 01:45 PM 03:30 PMTR

Session:

KNC 309 Shoff

13Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

COM 101   001 Intro to Communication Studies 4 01:10 PM 02:20 PMMWF

Session:

KNC 309 Smith

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

COM 250   001 Communication Theory Hybrid Course 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

KNC 309 Garcia

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

COM 305   001 Organizational Communication Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Nunez-Magula

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

COM 307   001 Health Communication Campaigns Hybrid Course 4 02:30 PM 03:40 PMMW

Session:

KNC 309 Walker

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

COM 327   001 Global Communication and Culture 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMWF

Session:

KNC 309 Garcia

12Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

COM 333   001 Health and Illness Narratives 4 03:50 PM 05:25 PMMW

Session:

KNC 309 Walker

11Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

COM 350   001 Independent Study 1-4 -To be arranged

Session:Independent Study Form Required

Espenschied

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

COM 357   001 Sports Promotion and Publicity Hybrid Course 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMW

Session:

KNC 309 Menzer

11Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

COM 401   001 Rhetoric of Conspiracy Theories 4 03:40 PM 05:25 PMTR

Session:

KNC 309 Smith

11Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

COM 495   001 Communication Capstone 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

WEB WEB Smith

13Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ECO Economics

ECO 205   001 Principles of Economics 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

SYKES 220 Choi

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ECO 205   002 Principles of Economics 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

SYKES 226 Choi

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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ENG English

ENG 204   001 Intro Professional Writing/Rhetoric 4 01:10 PM 02:20 PMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 204 Giffin

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ENG 204   002 Intro Professional Writing/Rhetoric 4 01:10 PM 02:20 PMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 202 McCrary

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ENG 206   001 Introduction to Creative Writing 4 02:30 PM 03:40 PMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 108 Funderburk

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ENG 310   001 Writing of Fiction 4 01:45 PM 03:30 PMTR

Session:

MCEWN 204 Creech

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ENG 319   001 Literary Publishing/Editing Signet 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

MCEWN 204 Renfroe

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ENG 319  L 001 Literary Publishing Lab: Signet 1 09:55 AM 11:40 AMR

Session:

MCEWN 204 Renfroe

11Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ENG 326   001 Lit Movements Comics/Graphics Novel 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 114 Kobre

13Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ENG 340   001 Topics in Literature & History/ Vic 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

MCEWN 202 Shishko

7Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ENG 362   001 Rhetoric of Public Memory 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 201 McCrary

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ENG 367   001 Promotional Writing 4 01:10 PM 02:20 PMMWF

Session:

**CANCELLED** Israel

15Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ENG 398   002 Queens in Greece Hybrid Course 1-4 03:40 PM 05:25 PMT

Session:

MCEWN 114 Daniel / Sentementes

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ENG 444   001 Capstone Workshop in Poetry 4 06:00 PM 09:30 PMR

Session:

MCEWN 202 Creech

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ENG 455   001 Independent Study 1-4 -To be arranged

Session:

Hull

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

ENG 455   002 Independent Study 1-4 -To be arranged

Session:

McCrary

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

FIN Finance

FIN 360   001 Principles of Corporate Finance Course fee applies 3 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMW

Session:

SYKES 222 Powell

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

FIN 360   002 Principles of Corporate Finance Course fee applies 3 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMW

Session:

MCEWN 120 Banerjee

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

FIN 370   001 Investment Analysis Course fee applies 3 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMW

Session:

SYKES 28 Banerjee

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

r_course_schedule_pub_ug_sp



Undergraduate Course Schedule 3/3/2026

Page 9 of 372025-26 SPRING TERM

CourseID Title
Cr

HrsComment InstructorDays Start End Bldg Rm

This schedule is subject to change.

FIN Finance

FIN 376   001 Financial Markets and Institutions 3 11:50 AM 01:05 PMTR

Session:

SYKES 226 Panttser

-2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

FIN 477   001 Security and Fixed Income Analysis Course fee applies 3 02:30 PM 03:40 PMMW

Session:

DANA 302 Banerjee

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

FIN 481   001 Portfolio Analysis and Management Course fee applies 3 08:00 AM 09:10 AMMW

Session:

SYKES 222 Powell

-1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

FOREIGN LANGUAGES

CHN - Chinese

CHN 102   001 Elementary Chinese II 4 01:45 PM 03:30 PMTR

Session:

MCEWN 208 Han

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CHN 230   001 Intermediate Chinese II 4 01:45 PM 03:30 PMTR

Session:

MCEWN 208 Han

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

CHN 370   001 Topics: Chinese Culture and Film 4 01:45 PM 03:30 PMTR

Session:

MCEWN 208 Han

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

FRN French

FRN 101   001 Elementary French I Hybrid Course 4 06:00 PM 07:45 PMW

Session:

MCEWN 101 Domle

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

FRN 102   001 Elementary French II Hybrid course 4 06:00 PM 07:45 PMM

Session:

MCEWN 101 Bayard

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

FRN 102   002 Elementary French II Hybrid Course 4 09:50 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

MCEWN 208 Domle

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

FRN 230   001 Intermediate French II Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Thomson

11Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

FRN 400   001 Directed Study in French 1-4 -To be arranged

Session:

Thomson

-1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

LNG Language--Other

LNG 102   001 Elementary German II Hybird Course 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

MCEWN 202 Ghislain

6Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

LNG 102   002 Elementary Italian II 4 09:30 AM 10:30 AMMW

Session:

MCEWN 204 Andrawes

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

LNG 398   001 Queens in Spain 1-4 03:50 PM 05:35 PMW

Session:

MCEWN 101 DeBell / Morgan

22Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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SPN Spanish

SPN 101   001 Elementary Spanish I Virtual class times listed 4 06:00 PM 07:45 PMM

Session:

WEB WEB Colon

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SPN 101   002 Elementary Spanish I Hybrid course 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

MCEWN 212 Blanchard

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SPN 102   001 Elementary Spanish II Hybrid Course 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

MCEWN 110 Blanchard

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SPN 102   002 Elementary Spanish II Hybrid Course 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMW

Session:

MCEWN 101 Badillo Carlos

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SPN 102   003 Elementary Spanish II Hybrid course 4 01:45 PM 03:30 PMTR

Session:

MCEWN 101 DeBell

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SPN 102   004 Elementary Spanish II Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Galleno

-2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SPN 102   005 Elementary Spanish II Hybrid Course 4 03:40 PM 05:25 PMT

Session:

MCEWN 202 Thomson

12Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SPN 102   006 Elementary Spanish II Hybrid Course 4 02:30 PM 03:40 PMT

Session:

MCEWN 114 Thomson

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SPN 102   007 Elementary Spanish II Hybrid Course 4 01:10 PM 02:20 PMMW

Session:

MCEWN 201 Galleno

11Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SPN 102   008 Elementary Spanish II Online Course 4

Session:

WEB WEB Rivero Fernandez

6Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SPN 102   009 Elementary Spanish II Hybrid Course 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

MCEWN 101 DeBell

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SPN 102   010 Elementary Spanish II Hybrid Course 4 06:00 PM 07:45 PMT

Session:

MCEWN 110 Rhodes

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SPN 102   011 Elementary Spanish II Hybrid Course 4 06:00 PM 07:45 PMW

Session:

MCEWN 110 Rhodes

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SPN 220   001 Inter Spanish: Grammar/ConversationHybrid course 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMW

Session:

**CANCELLED** DeBell

15Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SPN 230   001 Inter: Written Exp/Reading Comp Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Galleno

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SPN 340   001 Vital Conversations 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMW

Session:

MCEWN 201 DeBell

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SPN 398   001 Queens in Spain 1-4 03:50 PM 05:35 PMW

Session:

MCEWN 101 DeBell / Morgan

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SPN 400   001 Directed Reading 1-8 -To be arranged

Session:

Badillo Carlos

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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SPN Spanish

SPN 420   001 Capstone Seminar in Spanish 4 -To be arranged

Session:

DeBell

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 4/27/2026

SPN 440   001 Spanish-American Narrative Hybird Course 4 03:40 PM 05:25 PMT

Session:

MCEWN 110 Badillo Carlos

12Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

GDN Graphic Design

GDN 213   001 Motion Graphics 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

LIBRY MACLB Wirth

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

GDN 215   001 Editorial Design Course fee applies 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

SBG 312 Gamez

-1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

GDN 220   001 History of Graphic Design 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMWF

Session:

LIBRY MACLB Wirth

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

GDN 310   001 Branding and Identity Design 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMWF

Session:

SBG 312 Winfield

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

GDN 314   001 Interactive Design 4 01:45 PM 03:30 PMTR

Session:

SBG 312 Wirth

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

GDN 398   001 Queens in Japan 1-4 03:50 PM 05:35 PMMW

Session:

MCEWN 034 Wirth / Chen

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

GDN 398   002 Queens in Denmark 1-4 03:50 PM 05:25 PMMW

Session:

MCEWN 120 Gamez / Psiloyenis

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

GDN 404   001 Graphic Design Independent Study 4 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

GDN 405   001 Graphic Design Assistant 4 -To be arranged

Session:

Gamez

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

GDN 451   001 Senior Capstone II--Portfolio Course fee applies. 2 01:10 PM 02:20 PMMW

Session:

SBG 312 Gamez

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

HLT Health

HLT 102   001 Introduction to Health Sciences Online Class 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Shockley

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

HLT 201   001 Health Research and Informatics Hybrid Course 4 01:10 PM 02:20 PMMW

Session:

**CANCELLED** Shockley

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

HLT 300   001 Epidemiology for Health Sciences Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Crowther

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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HLT Health

HLT 301   001 Health Strategies and Interventions Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Shockley

7Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

HLT 328   001 US Healthcare Systems 4 06:00 PM 09:30 PMM

Session:

**CANCELLED** Walsh Koricke

25Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

HLT 398   001 Queens in Spain 2 03:50 PM 05:35 PM-To be arrangedW

Session:

MCEWN 101 DeBell / Morgan

19Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

HLT 402   001 Senior Seminar in Health Sciences Hybrid Course 4 01:45 PM 03:30 PMR

Session:

WEB WEB Shockley

13Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

HNR Honors - *See Also QLC Offerings*

HNR 120   001 Honors: Sports Bioethics 4 06:00 PM 09:30 PMT

Session:

MCEWN 204 Mullis

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

HNR 275   001 Honors: Hospital Ethics Comm Hybrid Course 1-1 03:00 PM 04:30 PMR

Session:

MCEWN 202 Mullis

7Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

HNR 275   002 Honors: Global Sport Spectacles 1 01:45 PM 03:30 PMT

Session:

LEVIN 120A Jones

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

HNR 400   001 Honors: Lead from Within Hybrid Course 2 06:00 PM 07:15 PMT

Session:

SBG 221 Pasiali

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

HST History

HST 102   001 Global History since 1500 Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Robinson

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

HST 121   001 The New American Nation Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Grego

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

HST 291   001 European Reformations 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:

JERNI 214 Michalewicz

12Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

HST 360   001 Invasion of the Americas 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

MCEWN 108 Robinson

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 4/27/2026

IAD Interior Architecture/Dsgn

IAD 122   001 Design Drawing II 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 210 McDonald

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

IAD 122   002 Design Drawing II 4 06:00 PM 07:45 PMMW

Session:

SYKES 28 Locke

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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IAD Interior Architecture/Dsgn

IAD 231   001 Material and Assembly 4 06:00 PM 07:45 PMTR

Session:

LEVIN 120A Pinheiro

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

IAD 333   001 Environmental Ergonomics II Online Course 2 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Psiloyenis

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

IAD 342   001 Residential Environments 4 02:30 PM 05:00 PMMW

Session:

SBG 311 Nelson

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

IAD 361   001 Design in Context 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

SBG 311 Psiloyenis

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

IAD 398   001 Queens in Denmark 1-4 03:50 PM 05:35 PMMW

Session:

MCEWN 120 Gamez / Psiloyenis

14Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

IAD 444   001 Workplace Environments 4 11:50 AM 02:20 PMTR

Session:

SBG 311 McDonald

-1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

IAD 444   002 Workplace Environments 4 02:30 PM 05:00 PMTR

Session:

SBG 311 Locke

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

IAD 456   001 Capstone II: Design Synthesis 4 11:50 AM 02:20 PMMW

Session:

SBG 311 Psiloyenis

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

IAD 460   001 Professional Practice of IAD 2 06:00 PM 08:30 PMM

Session:

SBG 311 Wade

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

INS International Studies

INS 350   001 International Residency Project 2 -To be arranged

Session:Instructor Permission Required

Commins

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

INT Internship

INT 201   001 Career Connections 2 06:00 PM 06:50 PMT

Session:

SYKES 220 Ellison

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

INT 201   002 Career Connections Hybrid Course 2 06:00 PM 06:50 PMM

Session:

SYKES 220 Milanese

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

INT 201   003 Career Connections 2 09:20 AM 10:10 AMW

Session:

MCEWN 212 Weller

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

INT 201   004 Career Connections Hybrid Course 2 09:20 AM 10:10 AMW

Session:

DANA 110 Roberson

7Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

INT 201   005 Career Connections Hybrid Course 2 06:00 PM 06:50 PMW

Session:

SYKES 220 Curran

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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INT Internship

INT 201   006 Career Connections 2 09:20 AM 10:10 AMF

Session:

WEB WEB Conyer

-1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

INT 401   001 Professional Internship I Online Course 2 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Shannon

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

INT 402   001 Professional Internship II Online Course 2 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Faulkner

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

INT 402   003 Professional Internship II 2

Session:

Faulkner / Evans

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

INT 403   001 Extended Professional Internship Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Wright

12Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

INT 403   002 Extended Professional Internship 4

Session:

Wright / Evans

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

INT 403   003 Extended Professional Internship Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Clement-McPhatter

11Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

INT 404   001 Professional Internship III Online Course 1-6 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Weller

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

INT 405   001 Professional Internship Online Course 1-6 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Weller

12Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

KIN Kinesiology

KIN 110   001 Introduction to Sport Management 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

LEVIN 120A Jones

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

KIN 120   001 Found of Exercise and Sport ScienceHybrid Course 4 02:30 PM 03:40 PMMW

Session:

LEVIN 120A Shim

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

KIN 220   001 Sport in Cinema and Television Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Burke

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

KIN 230   001 Sport Governance and Administration 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

LEVIN 120A Norwood

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

KIN 310   001 Sport Sociology Hybrid Course 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMT

Session:

LEVIN 120B Burke

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

KIN 312   001 Nutrition for Exercise and Sport Hybrid Course 4 08:00 AM 09:45 AMR

Session:

LEVIN 120A Tozzi

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

KIN 318   001 Biomechanics 4 01:45 PM 03:30 PMTR

Session:

LEVIN 120B Shim

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

KIN 340   001 Sport Policy and Ethics Hybrid Course 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMMW

Session:

LEVIN 120B Norwood

13Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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KIN Kinesiology

KIN 345   001 Sport Finance and Economics Hybrid Course 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMW

Session:

LEVIN 120B Symonds

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

KIN 350   001 Global Sport Spectacles 2 01:45 PM 03:00 PMT

Session:

LEVIN 120A Jones

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

KIN 418   001 Exercise and Sport Psychology Hybrid Course 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMT

Session:

LEVIN 120B Burke

16Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

KIN 420   001 Senior Seminar: Exercise/Sport Sci Hybrid Course 4 08:00 AM 09:45 AMMW

Session:

LEVIN 120A Tozzi

6Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

KIN 490   001 Sport Internship 12 06:00 PM 09:30 PMM

Session:

LEVIN 120B Jones

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

KIN 490   002 Sport Internship Online Course 12 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Norwood

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MAT Mathematics

MAT 111   001 Business Calculus Hybrid Course 3 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMWF

Session:

RSH 112 Kutnak

7Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MAT 111   002 Business Calculus Hybrid Course 3 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

RSH 112 Kutnak

12Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MAT 112   001 Business Statistics Hybrid Course 3 08:00 AM 09:10 AMMWF

Session:

RSH 112 Kutnak

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MAT 112   002 Business Statistics 3 01:45 PM 03:30 PMTR

Session:

RSH 003 Tarabek

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MAT 131   001 Intro Statistics for Social Science 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

MCEWN 101 Awadallah

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MAT 131   002 Intro Statistics for Social Science 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

MCEWN 208 Wu

-2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MAT 140   001 Precalculus 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

MCEWN 210 Vazquez

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MAT 140   002 Precalculus 4 02:30 PM 03:40 PMMWF

Session:

RSH 303 Tarabek

16Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MAT 210   001 Single Variable Calculus I 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:

RSH 003 Tarabek

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MAT 230   001 Multivariable Calculus 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

RSH 215 Wu

12Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MAT 320   001 Differential Equations 4 01:45 PM 03:30 PMTR

Session:

**CANCELLED** Wu

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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MAT Mathematics

MAT 360   001 Statistical Modeling 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

RSH 215 Pardue

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MAT 460   001 Independent Study in Mathematics 1-4 -To be arranged

Session:

Tarabek

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MAT 460   002 Independent Study in Mathematics 1-4 -To be arranged

Session:

Wu

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MAT 491   001 Research Seminar 1 03:40 PM 04:30 PMR

Session:

RSH 215 Pardue

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MGT Management

MGT 213   001 Developing Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 01:10 PM 02:20 PMMW

Session:

DANA 214 Barzuna Hidalgo

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MGT 333   001 Principles of Management 3 01:45 PM 03:00 PMTR

Session:

SYKES 222 Broderick

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MGT 345   001 Leadership & Organizations Course fee applies 3 09:55 AM 11:10 AMTR

Session:

SYKES 222 Broderick

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MGT 345   002 Leadership and Organizations 3 03:40 PM 04:55 PMTR

Session:

DANA 110 Chanland

11Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MGT 445   001 Pract:Entrepreneurship/Innovation Hybrid course 3 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMW

Session:

MCEWN 202 Barzuna Hidalgo

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MKT Marketing

MKT 340   001 Principles of Marketing 3 06:00 PM 08:30 PMW

Session:

SYKES 226 Cox

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MKT 340   002 Principles of Marketing Course fee applies 3 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMW

Session:

DANA 202 Brooks

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2027

MKT 340   003 Principles of Marketing Course fee applies 3 01:10 PM 02:20 PMMW

Session:

SYKES 220 Brooks

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MKT 452   001 Marketing Management Course fee applies 3 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMW

Session:

SYKES 220 Brooks

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MKT 455   001 Sales Management 3 06:00 PM 08:30 PMR

Session:

SYKES 222 Harris

6Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MKT 465   001 International Marketing 3 02:30 PM 03:40 PMMW

Session:

SYKES 224 Cox

13Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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MMS Multimedia Storytelling

MMS 101   001 Intro to Multimedia Storytelling Hybrid Course 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMW

Session:

KNC 306 Espenschied

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MMS 210   001 Digital Media Production 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

KNC 306 Cornelius

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MMS 210   002 Digital Media Production 4 01:45 PM 03:30 PMTR

Session:

KNC 306 Espenschied

18Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MMS 213   001 Practicum: Queens Student Media 2 01:10 PM 02:05 PMMW

Session:

KNC 306 Rudisill

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MMS 213   002 Practicum: Queens Student Media Online Course 2 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Garcia

12Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MMS 301   001 Media Theory and Criticism 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

KNC 309 Pluretti English

12Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MMS 329   001 Sports Reporting Hybrid Course 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMW

Session:

KNC 306 Langton

14Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MMS 348   001 Popular Culture 4 06:00 PM 07:45 PMTR

Session:

KNC 306 Espenschied

15Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MMS 359   001 Social Media and Audience Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Nunez-Magula

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MMS 410   001 Adv Reporting and Editing Hybrid Course 4 08:00 AM 09:10 AMMWF

Session:

**CANCELLED** Rudisill

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MMS 470   001 Advanced Digital Media Production 4 06:00 PM 09:30 PMW

Session:

KNC 306 Cornelius

13Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MMS 495   001 Storytelling Capstone Virtual class at time listed 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

KNC 306 Espenschied

19Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MTH Music Therapy

MTH 122   001 Prof Found of Music Therapy II 1 08:20 AM 09:10 AMW

Session:

SBG 221 Johnson

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MTH 131   001 Entry Level Field Studies I 1

Session:

SBG 221 Johnson

11Av. Seats:1/12/2026 4/27/2026

MTH 132   001 Entry Level Field Studies II 1

Session:

SBG 221 Johnson

11Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MTH 150   001 Beginning Guitar 1 01:45 PM 02:35 PMTR

Session:

SBG 001 Teixeira

6Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MTH 161   001 Voice Class 1 02:30 PM 03:20 PMMW

Session:

SBG 001 Piazza-Pick

6Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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MTH Music Therapy

MTH 185   001 Improvisation Ensemble 1 01:45 PM 02:35 PMTR

Session:

SBG 221 Pasiali

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MTH 222   001 App Techniques for Music Therapy II 2 01:10 PM 02:00 PMMW

Session:

SBG 101 Chen

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MTH 231   001 Entry Level Field Studies III 1 -To be arranged

Session:

SBG Johnson

15Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MTH 232   001 Entry Level Field Studies IV 1 -To be arranged

Session:

SBG Johnson

16Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MTH 261   001 Functional Guitar II 1 03:40 PM 04:30 PMTR

Session:

SBG 221 Teixeira

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MTH 322   001 Applied Techniques for MTH IV 2 09:20 AM 10:10 AMMW

Session:

SBG 221 Chen

14Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MTH 331   001 Upper Level Field Studies I 1 -To be arranged

Session:

SBG Johnson

15Av. Seats:1/12/2026 4/27/2026

MTH 332   001 Upper Level Field Studies II 1 -To be arranged

Session:

SBG Johnson

16Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MTH 361   001 Functional Piano II 1 12:45 PM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

SBG 212 Edmonds

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MTH 398   001 Queens in Japan 1-4 03:50 PM 05:35 PMMW

Session:

MCEWN 034 Wirth / Chen

18Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MTH 431   001 Upper Level Field Studies III 2 09:55 AM 10:45 AMT

Session:

SBG 221 Johnson

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MTH 432   001 Upper Level Field Studies IV 2 09:55 AM 10:45 AMT

Session:

SBG 221 Johnson

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MTH 480   001 Music Therapy Capstone 4-4 08:00 AM 09:45 AMTR

Session:

SBG 221 Johnson

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MTH 499   001 Professional Internship in MT 6 -To be arranged

Session:

Johnson

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS Music

MUS 010   001 Concert Attendance Online Course 0 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Teixeira

16Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 011   001 Concert Attendance Online Course 0 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Teixeira

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 110   001 Ear Training II 1 12:45 PM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

SBG 221 Zubow

12Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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MUS Music

MUS 111   001 Music Theory II 3 01:10 PM 02:00 PMMWF

Session:

SBG 221 Zubow

11Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 158   001 Piano Class II 1 11:50 AM 12:40 PMTR

Session:

SBG 002 Edmonds

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 160   001 Piano Class IV 1 01:45 PM 02:35 PMTR

Session:

SBG 002 Edmonds

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 179   001 Queens Chamber Orchestra 1 -To be arranged

Session:

Smith

14Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 190   001 Opera Theatre 0-3

Session:

Song / Smith

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 4/27/2026

MUS 193   001 Guitar Ensemble 1 06:00 PM 08:00 PMW

Session:

SBG 312 Teixeira

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 196   001 Queens Choral Union 0-1 07:00 PM 09:00 PMT

Session:

SBG THR Smith

42Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 197   001 Royal Voices of Charlotte 1 07:00 PM 09:30 PMTR

Session:

SBG THR Smith

11Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 210   001 Ear Training IV 1 11:50 AM 12:40 PMTR

Session:

SBG 221 Zubow

15Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 211   001 Music Theory IV 3 11:50 AM 12:40 PMMWF

Session:

SBG 221 Zubow

14Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 322   001 Music History and Literature II 3 02:30 PM 03:45 PMMW

Session:

SBG 221 Smith

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 325   001 Vocal Literature 2

Session:

Piazza-Pick

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 330   001 Guitar Seminar 2 -To be arranged

Session:

Teixeira

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 350   001 Independent Study 1-3 -To be arranged

Session:

Teixeira

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 365   001 Topics in Music: Counterpoint 2 -To be arranged

Session:

Zubow

6Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 396   001 Half Recital 1 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 396   003 Half Recital 1 -To be arranged

Session:

Zubow

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 396   004 Half Recital 1 -To be arranged

Session:

deVries

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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MUS Music

MUS 396   005 Half Recital 1 -To be arranged

Session:

Sergel

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 398   001 JBIP Prep: Stringing Us Along Spain 1-4

Session:

**CANCELLED** Staff

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 4/27/2026

MUS 400   001 Full Recital 2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 400   002 Full Recital 2 -To be arranged

Session:

Piazza-Pick

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 400   006 Full Recital 2 -To be arranged

Session:

Sparrow

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 403   001 Music Capstone II 2 -To be arranged

Session:

**CANCELLED** Smith

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

Music: Applied Private Lessons

MUS 161  C 001 Applied Music--Composition Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  C 002 Applied Music--Composition Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Zubow

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  D 001 Applied Music Percussion Course fee applies 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  D 002 Applied Music--Percussion 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Sergel

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  G 001 Applied Music Guitar Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  G 002 Applied Music--Guitar Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Teixeira

16Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  G 003 Applied Music--Guitar Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Conn

19Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  G 004 Applied Music--Guitar Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Contrino

13Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  P 001 Applied Music--Piano Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  P 002 Applied Music--Piano 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Song

11Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  P 003 Applied Music--Piano Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Nitsch

15Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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Music: Applied Private Lessons

MUS 161  P 004 Applied Music--Piano 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Edmonds

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  S 001 Applied Music--Strings Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  S 002 Applied Music--Strings Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

deVries

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  S 003 Applied Music--Strings Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Anderson

19Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  S 004 Applied Music--Strings 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Contreras

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  S 005 Applied Music--Strings 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Leggatt

16Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  V 001 Applied Music--Voice Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  V 002 Applied Music--Voice Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Piazza-Pick

19Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  V 003 Applied Music--Voice Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Wright

16Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  V 004 Applied Music--Voice 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Lovelace

17Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  W 001 Applied Music--Wind Instrument Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  W 002 Applied Music--Wind Instrument 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Crimminger

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  W 003 Applied Music--Wind Instrument 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Dior

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 161  W 004 Applied Music--Wind Instrument 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Cice

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 175 V  002 Applied Music--Voice Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Piazza-Pick

19Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 175 S  002 Applied Music--Strings Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

deVries

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 175 P  002 Applied Music--Piano Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Song

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 175 G  002 Applied Music--Guitar Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Teixeira

15Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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Music: Applied Private Lessons

MUS 175 D  002 Applied Music--Percussion 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Sergel

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 175 C  002 Applied Music--Composition 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Zubow

19Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 175 V  003 Applied Music--Voice Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Wright

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 175 S  003 Applied Music--Strings Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Anderson

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 175 P  003 Applied Music--Piano Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Nitsch

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 175 G  003 Applied Music--Guitar Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Conn

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 175 C  003 Applied Music--Composition Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session: 20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 175 V  004 Applied Music--Voice 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Lovelace

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 175 S  004 Applied Music--Strings 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Contreras

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 175 P  004 Applied Music--Piano Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Edmonds

15Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 175  C 001 Applied Music--Composition 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 175  D 001 Applied Music--Percussion 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 175  G 001 Applied Music--Guitar 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 175  P 001 Applied Music--Piano 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 175  S 001 Applied Music--Strings 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 175  V 001 Applied Music--Vocal 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 175  W 001 Applied Music--Wind Instruments 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 271  C 001 Applied Music--Composition 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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Music: Applied Private Lessons

MUS 271  C 002 Applied Music--Composition Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Zubow

18Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 271  D 001 Applied Music--Percussion 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 271  D 002 Applied Music--Percussion Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Sergel

19Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 271  G 001 Applied Music--Guitar 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 271  G 002 Applied Music--Guitar Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Teixeira

19Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 271  P 001 Applied Music--Piano 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 271  P 002 Applied Music--Piano Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Song

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 271  P 003 Applied Music--Piano Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Nitsch

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 271  S 001 Applied Music--Strings 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 271  S 002 Applied Music--Strings Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

deVries

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 271  S 003 Applied Music--Strings 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Contreras

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 271  V 001 Applied Music--Voice 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 271  V 002 Applied Music--Voice Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Piazza-Pick

16Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 271  V 003 Applied Music--Voice Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Wright

18Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 271  V 004 Applied Music--Voice 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Lovelace

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 271  W 001 Applied Music--Wind Instrument 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 271  W 002 Applied Music--Wind Instrument Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Crimminger

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 271  W 003 Applied Music--Wind Instrument Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Dior

19Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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Music: Applied Private Lessons

MUS 271  W 004 Applied Music--Wind Instrument 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Hillian

19Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 271  W 005 Applied Music--Wind Instrument 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Cice

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 371  D 001 Applied Music--Percussion 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:Majors/Minors only

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 371  D 002 Applied Music--Percussion Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Sergel

19Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 371  G 001 Applied Music--Guitar 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:Majors/Minors only

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 371  G 002 Applied Music--Guitar Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Teixeira

19Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 371  M 001 Applied Music - Advanced Conducting 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 371  M 002 Applied Music - Advanced Conducting 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Smith

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 371  P 001 Applied Music--Piano 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:Majors/Minors only

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 371  P 002 Applied Music--Piano Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Song

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 371  P 003 Applied Music--Piano Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Nitsch

19Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 371  S 001 Applied Music--Strings 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:Majors/Minors only

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 371  S 002 Applied Music--Strings Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

deVries

19Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 371  S 003 Applied Music--Strings Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Contreras

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 371  V 001 Applied Music--Voice 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:Majors/Minors only

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 371  V 002 Applied Music--Voice Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Piazza-Pick

15Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 371  V 003 Applied Music--Voice Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Wright

19Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 371  W 001 Applied Music--Wind Instrument 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:Majors/Minors only

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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Music: Applied Private Lessons

MUS 371  W 002 Applied Music--Wind Instrument Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Crimminger

19Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 471  D 001 Applied Music--Percussion 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:Majors/Minors only

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 471  D 002 Applied Music--Percussion Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Sergel

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 471  G 001 Applied Music--Guitar 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:Majors/Minors only

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 471  G 002 Applied Music--Guitar 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Teixeira

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 471  P 001 Applied Music--Piano 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:Majors/Minors only

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 471  P 003 Applied Music--Piano Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session: 20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 471  S 001 Applied Music--Strings 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:Majors/Minors only

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 471  V 001 Applied Music--Voice 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:Majors/Minors only

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 471  V 002 Applied Music--Voice Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Piazza-Pick

19Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 471  V 003 Applied Music--Voice Course fee applies. 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Wright

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 471  W 001 Applied Music--Wind Instrument 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:Majors/Minors only

Staff

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

MUS 471  W 005 Applied Music--Wind Instrument 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:

Sparrow

19Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR Nursing
Nursing clinicals MUST be taken in conjunction with lecture.

NUR 105   001 Medical Terminology Online Course 3 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Enweana

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 205   001 Nutrition Online Course 3 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Lord

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 205   002 Nutrition Online Course 3 -Online Course

Session:

**CANCELLED** WEB WEB Lord

25Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 302   500 Fundamentals of Nursing 8 08:00 AM 10:30 AMW

Session:

DANA 214 Short / Anderson / Turner

27Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

r_course_schedule_pub_ug_sp



Undergraduate Course Schedule 3/3/2026

Page 26 of 372025-26 SPRING TERM

CourseID Title
Cr

HrsComment InstructorDays Start End Bldg Rm

This schedule is subject to change.

NUR Nursing
Nursing clinicals MUST be taken in conjunction with lecture.

NUR 302   500 Fundamentals of Nursing 8 08:00 AM 10:30 AMF

Session:

DANA 214 Short / Anderson / Turner

27Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 302  C 501 Clinical-Fundamentals of Nursing 0 06:30 AM 02:30 PMM

Session:

Dunham

27Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 303   500 Pathophysiological Processes 4 08:00 AM 11:50 AMR

Session:

SYKES 24 Smith

26Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 304   001 Comprehensive Health Assessment 4 08:00 AM 10:30 AMW

Session:

**CANCELLED** Staff

48Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 304   500 Comprehensive Health Assessment 4 09:00 AM 11:20 AMT

Session:

RSH 303 Green / Dunham

28Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

4 12:30 PM 02:00 PMT

Session:

RSH 303 Green / Dunham

28Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 304  L 501 Lab--Comp Health Assessment 0-0 12:00 PM 12:50 PMW

Session:

KNC 233 Dunham

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 304  L 502 Lab--Comp Health Assessment 0-0 01:00 PM 01:50 PMW

Session:

KNC 233 Dunham

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 304  L 503 Lab--Comp Health Assessment 0-0 02:00 PM 02:50 PMW

Session:

KNC 233 Dunham

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 304  L 504 Lab--Comp Health Assessment 0-0 03:00 PM 03:50 PMW

Session:

**CANCELLED** Dunham

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 310   001 Medical Surgical Nursing I 8 08:00 AM 10:30 AMM

Session:

KNC 003 Robinson / Prasse / Smith

22Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

8 08:00 AM 10:45 AMT

Session:

KNC 003 Robinson / Prasse / Smith

22Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 310  C 001 Medical Surgical Nrs I - Clinical 0 06:30 AM 02:30 PMRF

Session:

Smith

31Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 311   001 Pharmacological Therapeutics Hybrid Course 4 11:55 AM 02:30 PMT

Session:

DANA 214 Baxter

22Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 312   001 Mental Health Nursing 4 11:50 AM 02:40 PMM

Session:

DANA 110 Costner / Dunham

22Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 312  C 001 Clinical - Mental Health Nursing 0 06:30 AM 03:30 PMS

Session:

Dunham

24Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

0 06:30 AM 03:30 PMW

Session:

Dunham

24Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 403   500 Women's Health 4 08:00 AM 10:30 AMM

Session:

SYKES 24 O'Reilly

36Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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NUR Nursing
Nursing clinicals MUST be taken in conjunction with lecture.

NUR 403  C 001 Clincial-Women's Health 0 06:30 AM 02:30 PMRF

Session:

**CANCELLED** O'Reilly

40Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 403  C 500 Clincial-Women's Health 0 06:30 AM 02:30 PMR

Session:

O'Reilly

37Av. Seats:1/12/2026 4/27/2026

NUR 404   001 Applied Informatics/Evidence Based Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

**CANCELLED** WEB WEB Staff

25Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 404   002 Applied Informatics/Evidence Based Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

**CANCELLED** WEB WEB Staff

25Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 404   501 Applied Informatics/Evidence Based Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Schoolmeesters

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 404   502 Applied Informatics/Evidence Based Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

**CANCELLED** WEB WEB Schoolmeesters

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 410   001 Medical Surgical Nursing II 9 08:00 AM 10:50 AMT

Session:

MCEWN 212 Parra / Garrick-Moss / Costner

17Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

9 09:00 AM 11:45 AMR

Session:

MCEWN 212 Parra / Garrick-Moss / Costner

17Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 410   500 Medical Surgical Nursing II 9 11:50 AM 02:40 PMM

Session:ABSN Students Only

MCEWN 212 Woods / Parra / Armstrong

37Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

9 08:00 AM 10:30 AMW

Session:

MCEWN 208 Woods / Parra / Armstrong

37Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 410  C 001 Clinical--Medical Surgical Nursing 0 06:30 AM 03:30 PMMF

Session:

Garrick-Moss

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 410  C 500 Clinical--Medical Surgical Nursing 0 06:30 AM 03:30 PMT

Session:

Staff

38Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 411   001 Community Health Nursing Hybrid Course 4 11:55 AM 02:45 PMT

Session:

MCEWN 032 Garrick-Moss / Anderson / Green

17Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 411   500 Community Health Nursing Hybrid Course 4 11:50 AM 02:40 PMW

Session:ABSN Students Only

RSH 215 Garrick-Moss / Costner

37Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 411  C 001 Clinical--Community Health Nursing 0 07:00 AM 05:00 PMW

Session:

Green

17Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 411  C 500 Clinical--Community Health Nursing 0 07:00 AM 05:00 PMR

Session:

Garrick-Moss

37Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 412   001 Professional Practices Hybrid Course 4 11:55 AM 03:45 PMT

Session:

MCEWN 032 Cornelius

17Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

NUR 412   500 Professional Practices Hybrid Course 4 11:50 AM 03:40 PMW

Session:

RSH 215 Cornelius

37Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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PHL Philosophy

PHL 210   001 Critical Thinking and Logic 4 08:00 AM 09:10 AMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 202 Mullis

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PHL 315   001 Hospital Ethics Committees Hybrid Course 1-4 03:00 PM 04:30 PMR

Session:

MCEWN 202 Mullis

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PHL 365   001 Sports Bioethics & the Future of Sp 4 06:00 PM 09:30 PMT

Session:

MCEWN 204 Mullis

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PHY Physics
Laboratory courses MUST be taken with lecture. See www.queens.edu/admissions-aid/tuition-scholarship-aid

PHY 202   001 College Physics II 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMTR

Session:

RSH 107 Wrenn

-6Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PHY 202  L 001 College Physics II Lab Course fee applies 0 03:40 PM 06:05 PMT

Session:

RSH 004 Wrenn

-6Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PHY 212   001 University Physics II 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMWF

Session:

RSH 107 Vazquez

12Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PHY 212  L 001 University Physics II Lab Course fee applies. 0 03:40 PM 06:05 PMR

Session:

RSH 004 Vazquez

12Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PHY 232  L 001 Electronic and Physical Computing Course fee applies 3 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

**CANCELLED** Wrenn

24Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PHY 241   001 Physical Design and Prototyping 2 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMW

Session:

**CANCELLED** Vazquez

14Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PHY 300   001 Investigations In Physics 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

RSH 003 Guth-Metzler

16Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PHY 351   001 Fund of Computer Programming 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

LIBRY 108 Michalewicz

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PHY 351   002 Fund of Computer Programming 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

SYKES 222 Michalewicz

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PHY 351   003 Fund of Computer Programming 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:

DANA 312 Wrenn

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PHY 451   001 Advanced Computer Programming 3 11:50 AM 01:00 PMTR

Session:

LIBRY MACLB Vazquez

7Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PHY 460   001 Independent Study in Physics 1-3 -To be arranged

Session:

Vazquez

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PHY 491   001 Research Seminar 1 03:40 PM 04:30 PMR

Session:

RSH 215 Pardue

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PHY 492   001 Physics Research 1-3 -To be arranged

Session:

Vazquez

15Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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POL Political Science

POL 110   001 Intro to International Relations 4 01:10 PM 02:20 PMMWF

Session:

**CANCELLED** Royden

25Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

POL 120   001 Foundations of Law 4 06:00 PM 09:30 PMM

Session:

MCEWN 034 Roessler

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

POL 250   001 Social Sciences Research Methods 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

MCEWN 032 Sentementes

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

POL 280   001 Topics: Human Rights 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 110 Royden

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

POL 304   001 Political Psychology 4 03:50 PM 05:35 PMMW

Session:

MCEWN 032 Sentementes

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

POL 311   001 US Con: Individual Rights/Liberties 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 108 Kelso

12Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

POL 322   001 Topics in Model United Nations 2 04:00 PM 06:00 PMR

Session:

MCEWN 101 Commins

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

POL 330   001 Environmental Politics 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

MCEWN 120 Kelso

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

POL 395   001 Political Science Lab Assistant 1-1 -To be arranged

Session:

Sentementes

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

POL 398   001 Queens in Greece Hybrid Course 1-4 03:40 PM 05:25 PMT

Session:

MCEWN 114 Daniel / Sentementes

15Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY Psychology

PSY 101   001 General Psychology 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:

DANA 202 Johnson

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 101   002 General Psychology 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:

DANA 302 Sumutka

6Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 200   001 Information Literacy in Psychology 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:

**CANCELLED** Sumutka

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 210   001 Developmental Psychology Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Samson

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 250   001 Social Psychology 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMWF

Session:

DANA 302 DeRossett

-1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 271   001 Psychological Disorders 4 01:10 PM 02:20 PMMWF

Session:

DANA 202 Johnson

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 302   001 Research Methods II Course fee applies. 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

DANA 110 Samson

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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PSY Psychology

PSY 302   002 Research Methods II Course fee applies. 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

DANA 202 DeRossett

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 311   001 Infant and Child Development 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

DANA 302 Neal

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 324   001 Psychology of Learning 4 01:10 PM 02:20 PMMWF

Session:

DANA 302 Halsted

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 327   001 Psychology of Language Hybrid Course 4 06:00 PM 09:30 PMT

Session:

DANA 202 Halsted

13Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 375   001 Practicum in Group Dynamics 3 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMWF

Session:Restricted Enrollment

DANA 105A Harper

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 375   002 Practicum in Group Dynamics 3 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:Restricted Enrollment

DANA 105A Harper

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 385   001 Physiological Psychology 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:

SYKES 28 Halsted

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 389   001 Children & Aggression 4 01:45 PM 03:30 PMTR

Session:

DANA 110 Samson

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 389   002 Political Psychology 4 03:50 PM 05:35 PMMW

Session:

MCEWN 032 Sentementes

16Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 390   001 Directed Reading 1-4 -To be arranged

Session:

Harper

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 390   002 Independent Study 1-1 -To be arranged

Session:

NONE Johnson

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 391   001 Psychology Research Assistant I 1-4 -To be arranged

Session:Permission of Instructor Required

Harper

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 391   002 Psychology Research Assistant I 1-4 -To be arranged

Session:

NONE DeRossett

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 392   001 Independent Research 1-4 -To be arranged

Session:Independent Study Form Required

Harper

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 392   002 Independent Research 1-4 -To be arranged

Session:

Samson

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 395   001 Psychology Lab Assistant 1-2 -To be arranged

Session:Permission of Instructor Required

Samson

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 398   001 Queens in Scotland 1-4 03:50 PM 05:35 PMMW

Session:

DANA 110 Neal / Harper / DeRossett

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 401   001 Adv General II: Contemp Issues 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

DANA 110 Johnson

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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PSY Psychology

PSY 401   002 Adv General II: Contemp Issues 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

DANA 202 Neal

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

PSY 491   001 Psychology Research Assistant II 1-4 -To be arranged

Session:

Samson

5Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QCP General Ed: Capstone

QCP 400 H  001 Honors: Culminating Experience 2 07:00 PM 08:10 PMM

Session:

MCEWN 210 Thomas

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QCP 410   001 Culminating Experience Online Course 2 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Griffith

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QCP 410   002 Culminating Experience Online Course 2 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Griffith

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QCP 410   003 Culminating Experience Online Course 2 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Sentementes

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QCP 410   004 Culminating Experience Online Course 2 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Grego

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QCP 410   005 Culminating Experience Online Course 2 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Grego

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QCP 410   007 Culminating Experience Online Course 2 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Grego

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QCP 410   008 Culminating Experience Online Course 2 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Grego

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QEN General Ed: English

QEN 102  A 001 Gender & the Rhetoric of Food Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Shishko

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QEN 102  A 002 Gender & the Rhetoric of Food Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Shishko

-1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QEN 102  A 003 Gender & Rhetoric of Heroes 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 101 Funderburk

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QEN 102  B 001 Sustainability & Environmental Just 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 220 Giffin

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QEN 102  B 002 Sustainability & Environmental Just 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

MCEWN 110 Brooks

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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QEN General Ed: English

QEN 102  B 003 Sustainability & Environmental Just Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Brooks

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QEN 102  C 001 The Stories We Carry 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 210 Israel

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QEN 102  C 002 The Stories We Carry 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 220 Israel

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QEN 102  C 003 The Language of Us: Rhet & Identity 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 110 Perez

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QEN 102  C 004 The Language of Us: Rhet & Identity 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 108 Perez

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QEN 102  D 001 Mind Control & Miracle Cures: 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 208 Stephens

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QEN 102  E 001 Truth and Trust in the Digital Age: Hybrid Course 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMW

Session:

MCEWN 032 Creech

-2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QEN 102  E 002 Truth and Trust in the Digital Age: Hybrid Course 4 01:10 PM 02:20 PMMW

Session:

MCEWN 108 Creech

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QEN 102  F 001 Art, Life, and Pop Culture 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 114 Kobre

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QEN 102  F 002 Art, Life, and Pop Culture 4 08:00 AM 09:10 AMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 204 Iknayan

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QEN 102  F 003 Danger of A Single Story 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMWF

Session:

RSH 003 Knudson

-1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QEN 102  F 004 Danger of A Single Story 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:

RSH 303 Knudson

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QEN 102  F 005 Art, Life, and Pop Culture Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Iknayan

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QEN 102  G 001 Into the Wild Unknown 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMWF

Session:

RSH 303 Hull

11Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QEN 102  G 002 Into the Wild Unknown 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 202 McCrary

6Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QEN 102  G 003 Into the Wild Unknown 4 01:10 PM 02:20 PMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 114 Israel

4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

Health and Wellness

QHW 103   001 Yoga Philosophy 2 08:00 AM 09:45 AMR

Session:

LEVIN 218 Mullis

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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Health and Wellness

QHW 103   002 Health and Wellness Online Course 2 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Blue

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QHW 103   003 Health and Wellness Online Course 2 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Walsh Koricke

-1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QHW 103   004 Health and Wellness: Snake Oil to COnline Course 2 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Walsh Koricke

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QHW 103   005 Health and Wellness Online Course 2 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Woods

-1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QHW 103   006 Health and Wellness: Snake Oil to COnline Course 2 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Woods

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QHW 103   007 Health and Wellness: Snake Oil to COnline Course 2 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Blue

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QHW 103   008 Game Plan for Wellness: Online Course 2 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Jones

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QHW 103   009 Game Plan for Wellness: Online Course 2 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Jones

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC Gen Ed: Learning Community

QLC 120  C 001 The Bible: Who's In, Who's Out? 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

MCEWN 120 Schindler

6Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 120  E 001 Social & Cultural Issues Through St Hybrid Course 4 08:00 AM 09:10 AMMW

Session:

RSH 003 Badillo Carlos

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 120  F 001 Horror Films & Identity 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMT

Session:

MCEWN 114 Renfroe

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 120  F 002 Early American History and Culture Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Grego

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 120  G 001 Haunted Spaces in Contemporary LitHybrid Course 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMT

Session:

RSH 003 Thomson

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 130  A 001 Gender Gone Viral: Gender & Media 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

MCEWN 114 Pluretti English

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 130  B 001 Politics, Policy, & Environment 4 01:10 PM 02:20 PMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 032 Kelso

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 130  C 001 All Kinds of Kinds 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

DANA 214 Chen

-1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 130  D 001 Mind, Body, & Culture 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMWF

Session:

RSH 215 Sumutka

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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QLC Gen Ed: Learning Community

QLC 140  B 001 Science of Sustainability: Conservi 4 08:00 AM 09:45 AMTR

Session:

RSH 204 Carter

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

4 09:50 AM 10:40 AMT

Session:

RSH 102 Carter

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 140  C 001 The Biology of You 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

RSH 107 Walsh

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 140  G 001 Science of Oceans Hybrid Course 4 08:00 AM 09:45 AMTR

Session:

RSH 104 Einarsson

14Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

4 09:50 AM 10:40 AMT

Session:

RSH 104 Einarsson

14Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 150  A 001 Pretty In Pink: Graphic Design & GN 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

SBG 312 Gamez

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 150  F 001 Standup Comedy & Culture Hybrid Course 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMT

Session:

MCEWN 108 Calcamp

2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 150  F 002 Standup Comedy & Culture Hybrid Course 4 08:00 AM 09:45 AMT

Session:

MCEWN 108 Calcamp

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 160  E 001 Stats, Or It Didn’t Happen 4 08:00 AM 09:45 AMTR

Session:

RSH 112 Kutnak

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 175 H  001 Honors: Exploring Connections 1 11:50 AM 12:50 PMW

Session:

MCEWN 034 Giffin

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 175 H  002 Honors: Exploring Connections 1 08:10 AM 09:10 AMW

Session:

MCEWN 108 Giffin

6Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 175 H  003 Honors: Exploring Connections 1 -To be arranged

Session:

**CANCELLED** Giffin

14Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 220  A 001 Into the All Black Everything: AfAm 4 01:10 PM 02:10 PMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 210 Stephens

14Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 220  B 001 Heroes & Villians of Lit 4 01:10 PM 02:10 PMMWF

Session:

MCEWN 208 Kobre

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 230  A 001 Psychology of Race 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

MCEWN 034 DeRossett

14Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 230  C 001 History of Children in America 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMW

Session:

LEVIN 120A Neal

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 240  B 001 Biological Heroes & Villians 4 11:50 AM 02:20 PMTR

Session:

RSH 102 McEntire

9Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 250  B 001 Heroes & Villians in Images Hybrid Course 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMMWF

Session:

RSH 102 Winfield

6Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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QLC Gen Ed: Learning Community

QLC 250  C 001 Writing Family 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

RSH 217 Funderburk

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 320  A 001 Living in the Margins Hybrid Course 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMT

Session:

SYKES 28 Hull

13Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 320  C 001 Transformation in Storytelling Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Perez

1Av. Seats:5/5/2026

QLC 320  D 001 History of Race Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Griffith

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 330  A 001 Dr. Google Tells Me I'm Sick Hybrid Course 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMR

Session:

MCEWN 220 Navarrete

12Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 330  A 002 Dr. Google Tells Me I'm Sick Hybrid Course 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMR

Session:

MCEWN 220 Navarrete

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 330  D 001 Sociology of Race Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Conway

-1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 330  D 002 Inclusive Leadership Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Evivie

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 340  A 001 Biology of Health Disparities 4 03:20 PM 05:35 PMMW

Session:

MCEWN 201 Cabezas

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 340  B 001 Science of Epidemics Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Easterwood

-3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 340  C 001 The Science in Once Upon a Time Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Clifton

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 340  D 001 Biology of Race Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Skaggs

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 340  D 002 Biology of Race Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Skaggs

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 350  A 001 Playing Sick 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMWF

Session:

SBG 311 Kettling

10Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 350  A 002 Playing Sick 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

SYKES 220 Kettling

16Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 350  B 001 Study of Zombie Film Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Renfroe

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 350  D 001 Storytelling of Race Hybrid Course 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMT

Session:

MCEWN 034 Bowers

-4Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QLC 360  D 001 Statistics of Race Hybrid Course 4 03:40 PM 05:25 PMT

Session:

MCEWN 108 Pardue

3Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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QLC Honors Program - *See Also HNR Offerings*

QLC 375 H  001 Honors: Resilient Communities 1 04:00 PM 05:00 PMW

Session:

MCEWN 204 Commins

15Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QMP General Ed: Road Map

QMP 100   001 Roadmap-Welcome to Queens 2 08:55 AM 09:45 AMTR

Session:

MCEWN 204 Griffith

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QMP 200   001 Transition Roadmap Online Course 2 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Petroff

18Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

QMP 200   002 Transition Roadmap Online Course 2 -Online Course

Session:

**CANCELLED** WEB WEB Petroff

30Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

REL Religion

REL 365   001 Christian History Through the Ages 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

**CANCELLED** Bird

20Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SOC Sociology

SOC 150   001 Social Problems Online Course 4 -Online Course

Session:

WEB WEB Schmidt

0Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SOC 203   001 Social Psychology 4 09:20 AM 10:30 AMMWF

Session:

DANA 302 DeRossett

17Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SOC 250   001 Social Science Research Methods 4 09:55 AM 11:40 AMTR

Session:

MCEWN 032 Sentementes

-2Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SOC 315   001 Gender and Society 4 11:50 AM 01:35 PMTR

Session:

MCEWN 201 Schmidt

8Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

SOC 411   001 Capstone in Sociology Hybrid course 4 11:50 AM 01:00 PMW

Session:

RSH 109A Schmidt

11Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

THR Theatre

THR 210   001 Stagecraft Practicum 1-4 -To be arranged

Session:

Smith

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026

THR 220   001 Lighting and Sound Practicum 1-4 -To be arranged

Session:

Smith

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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THR Theatre

THR 230   001 Costuming and Makeup Practicum 1-4 -To be arranged

Session:

Smith

1Av. Seats:1/12/2026 5/5/2026
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